woodfastmachinery.com.au

WOODFAST

EXTENSION BED SUIT WL250A LATHE BY WOODFAST

SKU Option
8001588

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Brand
Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Manufactured from heavy cast iron with machined bed and
ends. Extensions bolt to the right end of the lathes and
extend their working spindle length capacity.
Specification:-

Achieve over 1000mm between centres;

Price

WL250AEXTBED $140

Woodturning Lathe Extension
Bed

8001588
WL250AEXTBED
Woodfast

10 kg

615 mm
235 mm
240 mm
11.0 kg
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