## woodfastmachinery.com.au



## **EXTENSION BED SUIT WL250A LATHE BY WOODFAST**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8001588		WL250AEXTBED	\$140

Model		
Туре	Woodturning Lathe Extension Bed	
SKU	8001588	
Part Number	WL250AEXTBED	
Brand	Woodfast	
Dimensions		
Product Weight (Net Weight)	10 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Length	615 mm	
Shipping Width	235 mm	
Shipping Height	240 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	11.0 kg	



Manufactured from heavy cast iron with machined bed and ends. Extensions bolt to the right end of the lathes and extend their working spindle length capacity.

## Specification:-

Achieve over 1000mm between centres;